www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 93
Fuses Adams Parts
Our replacement fuses—used throughout the elevator industry—are
1-to-1 replacements for the Westinghouse fuses shown in the table
below.  Install them anywhere they match the fuses you are currently
using.  250 or 600 VAC.
FUSES  A580
 A581
 A580/ A581 Fuse pullers.  Fully-insulated fuse pullers make
electrical work go safely & quickly.
A580 all-plastic plier-type puller gives a fi rm, big-hand grip on
3/8" to 11/4" dia. fuses.
A581 plastic puller has two special-purpose molded ends for
safe, easy installation and removal of standard glass- and
blade-type fuses.
FUSES ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams part no. Volts Amps Westinghouse
part no. Haughton part no. Length Dia. Pieces per pkg.
A650F1 250 1 681A556H01 — 2" 9/16" 10
A650F2 250 2 681A556H04 — 2" 9/16" 10
A650F11 250 2 — — 13/16" 13/64" 10
A650F12 250 3 — — 13/16" 13/64" 10
A650F3 250 3 681A556H06 HA-959-B8 2" 9/16" 10
A650F9 250 5 681A556H08 HA-959-A2 2” 9/16" 10
A650F4 250 6 681A556H17 HA-959-L 2" 9/16" 10
A650F10 250 8 681A556H18 — 2” 9/16" 10
A650F5 250 10 681A556H09 — 2" 9/16" 10
A650F6 250 15 681A556H10 — 2" 9/16" 10
A650F7 250 20 681A556H11 HA-959-B7 2" 9/16" 10
A650F8 250 30 681A556H12 HA-959-A4 2" 9/16" 10
A650F13 250 1 — — 11/2" 13/32" 10
A650F14 250  2 — — 11/2" 13/32" 10
A650F15 250  3 — HA-959-Y8 11/2" 13/32" 10
A650F16 250  6 — — 11/2” 13/32" 10
A650F17 250  10 — HA-959-P5 11/2" 13/32" 10
A650F18 250  15 — — 11/2” 13/32" 10
A650F19 250  25 — — 11/2" 13/32" 10
A650F20 250  30 — — 11/2" 13/32" 10
A651F1 600 3 — — 5" 3/4" 4
A651F2 600 6 — HA-959-N7 5" 3/4" 4
A651F3 600 10 681A566H15 HA-959-S4 5" 3/4" 4
A651F4 600 15 681A566H16 — 5" 3/4" 4
 A650F2
 A651F3